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2025 UNM Community Night Open Feb 8 - 2/8/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  13   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Az SolTeleb, Hanna _________1

UnattachedHockaday, Sydney _________2

UnattachedPerez-Montoya, Jenea _________3

Team Elite ABenavides, Charlotte _________4

42-UnattacheMazotti, Cienna _________5

New Mexico JArmijo, Dominique _________6

UnattachedMaupin, Elise _________7

New Mexico JDaniels, Zamyra _________8

UnattachedErinle, Modupe _________9

New Mexico JHorton, Ivory _________10

42-UnattachePaquette, Claire _________11

42-UnattachePaquette, Alix _________12

Zia Track ClThompkins, Mira _________13

UnattachedGordon, Abigail _________14

New Mexico JIngram, Izrahiah _________15

UnattachedDeclerck, Nadia _________16

UnattachedAndrews, Holly _________17

Az SolShabazz, Simone _________18

Az SolFlynn, Mackenzie _________19

Az SolPerala, Jaden _________20

Steadfast TrGobble, Tatem _________21

UnattachedFenstermacher, Kendall _________22

UnattachedValerio, Alisia _________23

Hustle TrackSiegling, Rachel _________24

UnattachedMack, Marlee _________25

Steadfast TrMcLeod, Addy _________26

Steadfast TrCarbone, Bridget _________27

Hustle TrackHickam, Kelle _________28

Brute ForceWilson, Jaylynn _________29

UnattachedGomez, Alitza _________30

49-UnattacheBrown, Tia _________31

42-UnattacheDaniels, Jaiya _________32

Event  14   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Mexico JMcCoy, Natavan _________1

42-UnattacheVallo, Kian _________2

UnattachedBaier, Malakai _________3

New Mexico JGreene, Izayah _________4

Zia Track ClGonzales, Jonah _________5

New Mexico JPino, Demetrio _________6

Az SolFlynn, Isaac _________7

UnattachedLeyba, Jake _________8

UnattachedHoughton, Emilio _________9

New Mexico JIngram, Zayland _________10

Zia Track ClCuadra IV, Pedro _________11

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ledger _________12

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ty _________13

42-UnattacheMelton, Max _________14

42-UnattacheShiplet I, Jeremiah _________15

Steadfast TrHaley, Chase _________16

Hustle TrackPost, Cody _________17

UnattachedMorrison, William _________18

Hustle TrackLihalakha, Kayden _________19

UnattachedEvans, Truman _________20

Hustle TrackCai, Michael _________21

UnattachedEllis, Tristan _________22

Steadfast TrEdgar, Jack _________23

Steadfast TrLorenzo, Brandon _________24

Steadfast TrWalters, Bransen _________25

UnattachedPerea-Ochoa, Marcos _________26

Steadfast TrOverbaugh, Parker _________27

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________28

Hustle TrackShea, Devin _________29

Hustle TrackKwong, Matthew _________30

Steadfast TrBailey, Brooklyn _________31

Steadfast TrMcPherson, Benjamin _________32

New Mexico JMontano, Tanner _________33

Event  15   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
42-UnattacheMazotti, Cienna _________1

UnattachedPearson, Emily _________2

42-UnattacheOlguin, Jaylyn _________3

Az SolFlynn, Mackenzie _________4

UnattachedHella, Kate _________5

42-UnattachePassalacqua, Raina _________6

UnattachedFenstermacher, Kendall _________7

42-UnattachePolich, Kaitrin _________8

49-UnattacheBrown, Tia _________9
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2025 UNM Community Night Open Feb 8 - 2/8/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  16   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedBibeault, Mark _________1

UnattachedMack, Brandtson _________2

42-UnattacheShiplet I, Jeremiah _________3

Hustle TrackPost, Cody _________4

UnattachedHilderbrand, Jacob _________5

Steadfast TrGerken, Brady _________6

UnattachedClovis, Cody _________7

42-UnattacheJohnson, James _________8

UnattachedSummers, Javin _________9

Hustle TrackShea, Devin _________10

UnattachedJarratt, Parker _________11

Event  17   Girls Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Steadfast TrWagoner, McKenzie _________1

UnattachedMaupin, Elise _________2

Az SolTeleb, Hanna _________3

UnattachedErinle, Modupe _________4

UnattachedAndrews, Holly _________5

Steadfast TrMcLeod, Addy _________6

Hustle TrackSiegling, Rachel _________7

UnattachedHella, Kate _________8

Steadfast TrCarbone, Bridget _________9

UnattachedValerio, Alisia _________10

Hustle TrackHickam, Kelle _________11

Az SolPerala, Jaden _________12

UnattachedTrellue, Danielle _________13

42-UnattacheDaniels, Jaiya _________14

Event  18   Boys Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedEstrada, Trace _________1

UnattachedSnyder, Jeffery _________2

UnattachedEvans, Truman _________3

UnattachedSummers, Javin _________4

Steadfast TrLorenzo, Brandon _________5

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________6

Hustle TrackKwong, Matthew _________7

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedRomero, Lily _________1

UnattachedMcGee, Emma _________2

UnattachedHawkins, Clara _________3

UnattachedSavitsky, Mesa _________4

UnattachedMartin, Aubrey _________5

47-UnattacheMcGaughy, Ellie _________6

Steadfast TrOverbaugh, Ainsley _________7

UnattachedJenkins, Reese _________8

UnattachedSoule, Evie _________9

UnattachedTrellue, Danielle _________10

Steadfast TrGobble, Tatem _________11

Team Elite ABenavides, Charlotte _________12

UnattachedBibeault, Colette _________13

Event  20   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedRusso, Benaiah _________1

DumasOttinger, Calvin _________2

UnattachedAnderson, David _________3

UnattachedBowers, Dylan _________4

UnattachedAtencio-Tognoni, Milas _________5

DumasRodriguez, Anthony _________6

UnattachedMcCracken, Caleb _________7

DumasFernandez, Josue _________8

UnattachedIsaacs, Garrett _________9

UnattachedIsaacs, Hunter _________10

UnattachedGarcia, Eli _________11

UnattachedGlumac-Berberich, Dylan _________12

47-UnattacheCurbow, Corbin _________13

42-UnattacheJudd, Haden _________14

48-UnattacheMcCallie, Colt _________15

UnattachedVlaun, Grant _________16

28-UnattacheHarland, Caelan _________17

Event  21   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedHolladay, Norah _________1

UnattachedRodriguez, Arielle _________2

UnattachedValenzuela, Arianna _________3

UnattachedMazenko, Violet _________4

Sundevil TraNawarskas, Liana _________5

32-UnattacheSpeer, Madison _________6

Zia Track ClHermosillo, Makalie _________7

Zia Track ClHermosillo, Aubrie _________8

Hustle TrackStubbs, Adalyn _________9

Hustle TrackCausey, Chase _________10

Hustle TrackJohnson, Kacey _________11

Hustle TrackBecker, Kylie _________12



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:57 AM  2/8/2025  Page 3

2025 UNM Community Night Open Feb 8 - 2/8/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Event  22   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
42-UnattacheScheer, Sid _________1

UnattachedWaghorn, Zachary _________2

Sundevil TraGallegos, Donaven _________3

Zia Track ClBell, Kayin _________4

UnattachedCecil, Cooper _________5

UnattachedCecil, Chaney _________6

UnattachedGiron, Xavier _________7

UnattachedMelton, Jackson _________8

UnattachedKammler, Miles _________9

Hustle TrackZahner, Ian _________10

Hustle TrackMills, Ayden _________11

Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Steadfast TrSmith, Gracynn _________1

UnattachedBibeault, Colette _________2

3 Crown AthlAhlander, Berklie _________3

49-UnattacheBrown, Tia _________4

Steadfast TrBecker, Payton _________5

42-UnattacheJames, Morgan _________6

UnattachedTrellue, Danielle _________7

42-UnattacheMagill, Alani _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hustle TrackAllen, Lydia _________2

Steadfast TrCampbell, Catherine _________3

UnattachedMack, Marlee _________4

42-UnattachePassalacqua, Raina _________5

UnattachedHella, Kate _________6

UnattachedGarcia, Makayla _________7

Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UnattachedDevany, Noah _________1

Steadfast TrCain, Carson _________2

Steadfast TrMurphy, Ryan _________3

UnattachedAndrus, Kaden _________4

Steadfast TrDutmer, Charlie _________5

UnattachedMircles, Daniel _________6

42-UnattacheHimes, Andrew _________7

Steadfast TrHubbell, Graham _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UnattachedJames, Cole _________1

UnattachedPerez, Gauge _________2

UnattachedRusso, Benaiah _________3

Hustle TrackMitotes, Siah _________4

UnattachedDiaz, Jesus _________5

Alpha and OmMadera jr., Luis _________6

42-UnattacheWilliams, Mathew _________7

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
UnattachedMendoza Soto, Maria _________1

Alpha and OmRogers, Amaya _________2

UnattachedTaboada, Victoria _________3

Steadfast TrLondo, Ellie _________4

Brute ForceWilson, Jaylynn _________5

42-UnattacheDaniels, Jaiya _________6

Alpha and OmAnsah, Evangeline _________7

Hustle TrackCampbell, Amelie _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
UnattachedE, Ashley _________1

Steadfast TrMartinez, Jenna _________2

Steadfast TrBecker, Payton _________3

Steadfast TrClarke, Olivia _________4

Steadfast TrWalters, Kennedy _________5

Steadfast TrTrapp, Abigail _________6

New Mexico JCox, Sophia _________7

Zia Track ClHall, Zoie _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
UnattachedClark, Leilani _________1

UnattachedGordon, Abigail _________2

Steadfast TrOdonnell, Sophia _________3

UnattachedAkins, Izabelle _________4

Zia Track ClGarza, Anayjah _________5

Steadfast TrGobble, Tatem _________6

Alpha and OmPatton, Elazia _________7

Az SolTopic, Kailyn _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
UnattachedOlivas, Caiya _________1

Alpha and OmSmith, Syraii _________2

UnattachedGutierrez, Evangelina _________3

Zia Track ClArchuleta, Gianna _________4

UnattachedGomez, Alitza _________5

Hustle TrackLaBar, Rhianna _________6

42-UnattacheKoseoglu, Willow _________7

UnattachedMack, Marlee _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
UnattachedGarcia, Makayla _________1

Zia Track ClSimek, Mikah _________2

42-UnattacheMagill, Alani _________3

Alpha and OmRoberts, Ra'Zyah _________4

UnattachedStallard, Daujana _________5

Zia Track ClColeman, Kaliea _________6

42-UnattacheCoffey, Chloe _________7

UnattachedJabour, Brooke _________8



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:57 AM  2/8/2025  Page 4

2025 UNM Community Night Open Feb 8 - 2/8/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Section   6 of  12   Finals...(Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash)
Zia Track ClLeigh, Lolo _________1

Zia Track Clcruz, kiyah _________2

Az SolShabazz, Simone _________3

UnattachedDanley, Grace _________4

Zia Track ClMumba, Aliyah _________5

UnattachedSteeves, Eri _________6

UnattachedAndrews, Holly _________7

42-UnattacheLee, Maddi _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Az SolTeleb, Hanna _________1

UnattachedLlewellyn, Kayla _________2

UnattachedAnderson, Amia _________3

UnattachedAgbemadzo, Kristy _________4

Az SolJohnson, Akeelah R _________5

UnattachedWald-Hopkins, Analucia _________6

New Mexico JIngram, Izrahiah _________7

Zia Track ClBell, Kadance _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Zia Track ClJohnson, Skylar _________1

Zia Track ClMatthews, Parker _________2

Zia Track Clkeith, kamori _________3

Az SolFlynn, Mackenzie _________4

Zia Track ClSigala, Jayden _________5

Zia Track ClMunoz, Hannah _________6

42-UnattachePaquette, Alix _________7

Az SolPowers, Reese _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Zia Track ClPerez, Amaya _________1

Zia Track ClRogers, Kayoir _________2

42-UnattachePaquette, Claire _________3

Zia Track ClHermosillo, Makalie _________4

Zia Track ClOmphile, Oratile _________5

Zia Track ClHermosillo, Casidie _________6

Zia Track ClMaestas, Dayla _________7

Zia Track ClGarcia, Brielle _________8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Zia Track ClQuiver, Gionni _________1

Az SolPerala, Jaden _________2

New Mexico JHorton, Ivory _________3

UnattachedMaestas, Ariel _________4

UnattachedVaitkus, Vivienne _________5

New Mexico JTelles, Clara _________6

Zia Track ClCoburn, Makayla _________7

UnattachedBurns, Jayden _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
UnattachedLattimore, Alexis _________1

42-UnattacheMazotti, Cienna _________2

New Mexico JDaniels, Zamyra _________3

New Mexico JArmijo, Dominique _________4

Zia Track ClTurek, Chloe _________5

UnattachedSchmidt, Brooklin _________6

Zia Track ClWalton, Zendaya _________7

Section   12 of  12   Finals
UnattachedAllen, Grace _________3

UnattachedYaple, Kendyl _________4

UnattachedGoodmacher, Lily _________5

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  20   Finals
Steadfast TrPersichina, Wilkins _________1

42-UnattacheMelton, Bryce _________2

UnattachedMircles, Daniel _________3

Unattached1 Campbell Simoes, Lucca _________4

Unattached2 Watts, Cam _________5

Alpha and OmWatson, Isaiah _________6

Hustle TrackGambrill, Michael _________7

Hustle TrackConroy, Jackson _________8

Section   2 of  20   Finals
Steadfast TrMatteson, Case _________1

Steadfast TrMaxam, Charlie _________2

UnattachedThomas, Bryan _________3

Steadfast TrSayatovic, Zander _________4

UnattachedKap-kirwok, Denzel _________5

Steadfast TrBailey, Bryce _________6

3 Crown AthlNash, Bronson _________7

Alpha and OmGallien, Joshua _________8

Section   3 of  20   Finals
Steadfast TrBailey, Brooklyn _________1

Hustle TrackCai, Michael _________2

Alpha and OmSmiley, Tyrone _________3

42-UnattacheWittenburg, Valin _________4

Zia Track ClCooper, Amin _________5

Hustle TrackShea, Devin _________6

Steadfast TrWalters, Bransen _________7

UnattachedRichardson, Grant _________8

Section   4 of  20   Finals
Alpha and OmMindlin-Leitner, Wachemo _________1

Steadfast TrBroder, Kenneth _________2

UnattachedBanda, German _________3

42-UnattacheDe Smet, Landon _________4

Steadfast TrEdgar, Jack _________5

UnattachedParra, Bryce _________6

UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________7

UnattachedYaple, Daniel _________8

Section   5 of  20   Finals
42-UnattacheHnasko, Cyrus _________1

42-UnattacheCazares, Isaiah _________2

3 Crown AthlZarcone, Antonio _________3

UnattachedJennings, Sani _________4

Steadfast TrFick, Ryan _________5

42-UnattacheTrullinger, Winslow _________6

UnattachedStump, Weston _________7

Alpha and OmWoods, Thal _________8
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2025 UNM Community Night Open Feb 8 - 2/8/2025

ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Section   6 of  20   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash)
Steadfast TrCain, Carson _________1

Alpha and OmCousin, Quincy _________2

42-UnattacheAnaya, Emiliano _________3

DurangoGordon, Grant _________4

UnattachedPerea-Ochoa, Marcos _________5

UnattachedLovato, Julian _________6

Steadfast TrHubbell, Graham _________7

Steadfast TrGerken, Brady _________8

Section   7 of  20   Finals
New Mexico JMedina, Daniel _________1

Steadfast TrRuccolo, Theo _________2

UnattachedBaier, Malakai _________3

Los AlamosWald-Hopkins, Jens _________4

42-UnattacheTrujillo, Gavin _________5

Alpha and Omkey Jr., cj _________6

UnattachedGramer, Rylee _________7

UnattachedMyers, Ethan _________8

Section   8 of  20   Finals
Steadfast TrMurphy, Ryan _________1

UnattachedCahoon, Canton _________2

3 Crown AthlHeard, Willie _________3

UnattachedClovis, Cody _________4

New Mexico JMancuso, Raffaello _________5

42-UnattacheMaestas, Ethan _________6

Hustle TrackAsobo III, Amauri _________7

UnattachedHilderbrand, Jacob _________8

Section   9 of  20   Finals
Hustle TrackMitotes, Siah _________1

Hustle TrackGrebenik, Rook _________2

UnattachedKammler, Miles _________3

UnattachedWright, Esteban _________4

UnattachedWilliams, Breylon _________5

UnattachedHague, Logan _________6

Steadfast TrOverbaugh, Parker _________7

UnattachedValdez, Jaiya _________8

Section   10 of  20   Finals
UnattachedLattimore, Connor _________1

Sundevil TraMeade, Ethan _________2

Hustle TrackLihalakha, Kayden _________3

Steadfast TrErickson, Bodie _________4

Steadfast TrRogers Jr., Will _________5

Unattached3 Simoes, Herbert _________6

UnattachedDiaz, Jesus _________7

UnattachedMcAtee, Gavin _________8

Section   11 of  20   Finals
Steadfast TrHaley, Chase _________1

Hustle TrackSommers, Luke _________2

UnattachedMack, Ivan _________3

42-UnattacheJohnson, James _________4

New Mexico JPino, Demetrio _________5

Hustle TrackTonkin, Jack _________6

UnattachedVelasquez, Adam _________7

UnattachedPerdomo, Sal _________8

Section   12 of  20   Finals
UnattachedJohn, Lorin _________1

New Mexico JIngram, Zayland _________2

Steadfast TrSalum, Donald _________3

Alpha and OmMadera jr., Luis _________4

UnattachedSterling, Will _________5

UnattachedWilliams, Darrien _________6

UnattachedLucero, Eli _________7

42-UnattachePeacock, William _________8

Section   13 of  20   Finals
UnattachedRoybal, Noah _________1

UnattachedRicardson, Cody _________2

New Mexico JGaxiola, Tyree _________3

Zia Track ClOrtega, Anthony _________4

Zia Track ClJamerson, Jaden _________5

UnattachedRogers, Carter _________6

UnattachedTysor, Josh _________7

UnattachedChambers, Eli _________8

Section   14 of  20   Finals
42-UnattacheFlaata, Benjamin _________1

Hustle TrackNyberg, James _________2

42-UnattacheBiggers, Kevin _________3

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ty _________4

42-UnattacheMelton, Max _________5

UnattachedMack, Brandtson _________6

UnattachedHobson, Chase _________7

42-UnattacheSmith, Eric _________8

Section   15 of  20   Finals
Zia Track ClAlvarado, Zachary Maximus _________1

Zia Track ClRegis, Carter _________2

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ledger _________3

UnattachedWald-Hopkins, Leif _________4

Zia Track ClSigala, Kaleb _________5

Zia Track ClReed, Trevion _________6

Zia Track ClSharts, Elijah _________7

42-UnattacheSimek, Thomas _________8

Section   16 of  20   Finals
New Mexico JCox, Thomas _________1

Az SolFlynn, Isaac _________2

42-UnattacheAssink, Roger _________3

UnattachedBibeault, Mark _________4

Zia Track ClGuerrero, Elias _________5

Zia Track ClJackson, Jace _________6

New Mexico JTelles, Tyler _________7

UnattachedSteeves, Leo _________8

Section   17 of  20   Finals
42-UnattacheChavez, Gianni _________1

Zia Track ClSisneros III, Jerry _________2

42-UnattacheForbes, Wilson _________3

42-UnattacheChavez, Benito _________4

Zia Track ClCooper, Zion _________5

42-UnattacheAndrews, Rasmus _________6

Zia Track ClSmith, Kelvin _________7

New Mexico JMcCoy, Natavan _________8



Track Timing and Data Management - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:57 AM  2/8/2025  Page 6
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ABQ Convention Center

Meet Program - evening

Section   18 of  20   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash)
Zia Track ClGonzales, Jonah _________1

New Mexico JShook, Alyc _________2

Zia Track ClWelch, Yahel _________3

Zia Track ClWalton, Malachi _________4

Zia Track ClSedillo, Julian _________5

UnattachedMendoza, Aaron _________6

UnattachedClay, Ian _________7

UnattachedLeyba, Jake _________8

Section   19 of  20   Finals
42-UnattacheOtero, Michael _________1

UnattachedSmith, Brayden _________2

UnattachedMontano, Hunter _________3

New Mexico JGreene, Izayah _________4

UnattachedNoyes, Kai _________5

UnattachedVelarde, Joshua _________6

UnattachedHoughton, Emilio _________7

UnattachedTrullinger, James _________8

Section   20 of  20   Finals
UnattachedElkin, Issack _________3

UnattachedDeLeon, Luis _________4

UnattachedWaghorn, Zachary _________5

UnattachedParra, Brody _________6

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
42-UnattacheTanner, Maile _________1

Steadfast TrOakes, Lillian _________2

42-UnattacheDavis, Kaselle _________3

Unattached4 Drebert, Meadow _________4

3 Crown AthlAhlander, Berklie _________5

Zia Track ClHarper, Adelyn _________6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
UnattachedValerio, Alisia _________1

New Mexico JCox, Madison _________2

Brute ForceWilson, Jaylynn _________3

Hustle TrackPereira, Lola _________4

Hustle TrackHughes, Kate _________5

Steadfast TrSmith, Brynn _________6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Zia Track ClArchuleta, Gianna _________1

New Mexico JCox, Sophia _________2

UnattachedWebb, Logan _________3

UnattachedBrucker-Polk, Ruby _________4

UnattachedVoss, Sofia _________5

UnattachedBabicke, Amanda _________6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
UnattachedSteeves, Eri _________1

3 Crown AthlMiller, Maddie _________2

Az SolTopic, Kailyn _________3

42-UnattacheBigelow, Aletheia _________4

3 Crown AthlJones, Kendra _________5

3 Crown AthlMelvin, Kelleice _________6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
UnattachedJohnson, Circe _________1

Texas SurgePrice, Lexi _________2

Hustle TrackRoss-Mahoney, Josslyn _________3

Az SolBarna, Camryn _________4

UnattachedBuford, Lauren _________5

Zia Track Clcruz, kiyah _________6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Zia Track ClJones, Justice _________1

Steadfast TrHess, Kila _________2

Az SolJohnson, Akeelah R _________3

UnattachedGubelmann, Rose _________4

42-UnattacheMartinez, Rosina _________5

Zia Track ClCoburn, Makayla _________6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
UnattachedMedina, Shay _________1

Zia Track Clkeith, kamori _________2

Zia Track ClBlanco, Milagro _________3

Zia Track ClThompkins, Mira _________4

Zia Track ClNivens, Theresa _________5

Section   8 of  8   Finals
42-UnattacheMontoya Houghton, Alma _________2

Zia Track ClWelch, Thaily _________3

Zia Track ClPadilla Saiz, Xochihuitzillin _________4

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
48-UnattacheCarrier, Vijay _________1

Hustle TrackGambrill, Michael _________2

Steadfast TrFick, Ryan _________3

UnattachedThomas, Bryan _________4

Steadfast TrSayatovic, Zander _________5

UnattachedMyers, Ethan _________6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
UnattachedBanda, German _________1

Alpha and OmKrall II, David _________2

Alpha and OmGallien, Joshua _________3

Steadfast TrDutmer, Charlie _________4

UnattachedMartinez, Andre _________5

Hustle TrackLanoha, Luke _________6

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Steadfast TrBroder, Kenneth _________1

Alpha and OmMindlin-Leitner, Wachemo _________2

UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________3

UnattachedCousens, MacAllen _________4

Hustle TrackHussian, Liam _________5

Steadfast TrOrtega, Giancarlo _________6
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Section   4 of  11   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
UnattachedPerdomo, Sal _________1

Sundevil TraBall, Ashadu _________2

UnattachedBaier, Malakai _________3

48-UnattachePrather, Nyall _________4

UnattachedHilderbrand, Jacob _________5

UnattachedMarquez, Valente _________6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Alpha and OmCousin, Quincy _________1

42-UnattacheKilcullen, James _________2

42-UnattacheFuentes, Samuel _________3

UnattachedDevany, Noah _________4

UnattachedEnriquez, Andres _________5

UnattachedSankaran, Akilan _________6

Section   6 of  11   Finals
42-UnattacheWilliams, Patrick _________1

UnattachedCahoon, Canton _________2

UnattachedMartindale, Justin _________3

New Mexico JMedina, Daniel _________4

UnattachedJordan, Jaiden _________5

UnattachedGerstein, Hugh _________6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
New Mexico JBramlett, Preston _________1

UnattachedDominguez, Devin _________2

UnattachedBaca, Alex _________3

UnattachedElks, Rayden _________4

Texas SurgeHodge, Benjamin _________5

42-UnattacheFlaata, Benjamin _________6

Section   8 of  11   Finals
New Mexico JTelles, Tyler _________1

UnattachedStith, Adelious _________2

NACASandoval, Aubry _________3

UnattachedBrown, Jace _________4

Zia Track ClAlvarado, Zachary Maximus _________5

42-UnattacheChavez, Benito _________6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
42-UnattacheChavez, Gianni _________1

Texas SurgeDoss, Joseph _________2

Texas SurgePrice, Cameron _________3

42-UnattacheSmith, Eric _________4

Zia Track ClCooper, Zion _________5

Zia Track ClPerez, Kilian _________6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
UnattachedMcGuire, Leo _________1

New Mexico JMandujano, Luciano _________2

UnattachedMahto, Krish _________3

42-UnattacheAndrews, Rasmus _________4

UnattachedHoughton, Emilio _________5

New Mexico JWaites, William _________6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
New Mexico JWaites, David _________1

42-UnattacheVallo, Kian _________2

UnattachedEstrada, Trace _________3

UnattachedWinn, Josiah _________4

UnattachedMontano, Hunter _________5

Event  7   Girls 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedJorgenson, Ensley _________1

42-UnattacheManitowabi Huebner, Shayla _________2

Los AlamosMontoya, Grace _________3

UnattachedSwigert, Abigail _________4

UnattachedBarrett, Pippa _________5

42-UnattacheGrieco, Chloe _________6

Sundevil TraHenderson, Kate _________7

Abq SpeedsteRosaaen, Emily _________8

UnattachedHastings, Anna _________9

UnattachedBair, Sophie _________10

Los AlamosKeller-Moore, Emmeline _________11

42-UnattacheRahmer, Gianna _________12

Steadfast TrWest, Reese _________13

42-UnattacheDesmond, Helen _________14

42-UnattacheRahmer, Isla _________15

Steadfast TrWolfe, Kinley _________16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
UnattachedBuck, Elizabeth _________1

UnattachedKroll, Carly _________2

CarlsbadRobertson, Kaitlyn _________3

42-UnattacheDenton, Ava _________4

UnattachedTree, Kira _________5

UnattachedPerez, Betti _________6

Texas SurgePeralta, Sofia _________7

La CuevaSimone, Giuliana _________8

42-UnattacheCalvert, Anika _________9

Texas SurgeDoss, Hannah _________10

La CuevaNoren, Sophie _________11

UnattachedKnight, Avery _________12

Zia Track ClJones, Justice _________13

UnattachedYepa, Marisel _________14

UnattachedHill, Amelia _________15

UnattachedJohnson, Circe _________16

UnattachedWhitley, Claire _________17
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 1 Mile Run)
Cavern CityBalencia, Alyssa _________1

St Michael'sGrieco, Chloe _________2

Zia Track ClNivens, Theresa _________3

La CuevaSchoenwald, Kate _________4

Az SolArmijo, Mya _________5

UnattachedAta, Sirine _________6

UnattachedMcNiff, Elisabeth _________7

UnattachedWerito, Maya _________8

32-UnattacheRuggiero, lacy _________9

Texas SurgeDoss, Brissa _________10

Running MediCarl, Katelyn _________11

42-UnattacheCastro, Vanessa _________12

La CuevaThiel-Hadjilambrinos, Christabel _________13

42-UnattacheTrullinger, Miriam _________14

UnattachedStovall, Leana _________15

42-UnattacheMike, Ronelle _________16

UnattachedElmazi, Safia _________17

42-UnattacheCaraveo, Gianna _________18

UnattachedBegay, Haili _________19

UnattachedTrullinger, Elisa _________20

Event  8   Boys 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
42-UnattacheRomero, Billy _________1

UnattachedAcosta, Julius _________2

42-UnattacheFuentes, Samuel _________3

UnattachedBaize, Zane _________4

32-UnattacheSwenk, Luke _________5

UnattachedSanchez, Benjamin _________6

UnattachedPonte, Nicholas _________7

UnattachedCordova, Luis _________8

42-UnattachePedro, Tagoya _________9

Cavern CitySims, Michael _________10

42-UnattacheHickey, Elliot _________11

UnattachedAbraha, Noel _________12

UnattachedLopez, Max _________13

UnattachedOvaska, August _________14

42-UnattacheDaffron, Judah _________15

UnattachedCasaus, Alejandro _________16

Section   2 of  6   Finals
La CuevaMihan, Nikko _________1

UnattachedArmstrong, Rickey _________2

UnattachedMorales, Juan _________3

UnattachedBonanno, Anthony _________4

UnattachedPittman, Kodi _________5

32-UnattacheBrown, Braylon _________6

UnattachedNelson, Alexander _________7

42-UnattacheMartinez, Jude _________8

UnattachedTorres, Alonso _________9

UnattachedCortez, Jonah _________10

42-UnattachePoppy, Aiden _________11

42-UnattacheKilcullen, James _________12

UnattachedGoldtooth, Desmond _________13

42-UnattacheMartinez, Elijah _________14

UnattachedAllen, Brayden _________15

UnattachedPena, Lucas _________16

42-UnattacheMartinez, Jeremiah _________17

La CuevaJenkins, Spencer _________18

Section   3 of  6   Finals
UnattachedFisher, Lawrence _________1

UnattachedRodarte, Isaac _________2

UnattachedEssex, Cole _________3

UnattachedMaupin, Kaj _________4

UnattachedKnight, Justin _________5

UnattachedVallez-Perez, Angelo _________6

UnattachedAbraha, Daniel _________7

UnattachedLuscher, Cole _________8

UnattachedMaranda, Jacob _________9

UnattachedCarrillo, Gabriel _________10

UnattachedMiranda, Patrick _________11

42-UnattacheCaraveo, Michael _________12

La CuevaThiel-Hadjilambrinos, Dylan _________13

UnattachedChavez, Liam _________14

42-UnattacheGallegos, Niccolai _________15

UnattachedBustos, Jude _________16

UnattachedSanchez, Mateo _________17

NACAAnderson, Ezra _________18

UnattachedWright, Tyler _________19
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Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 1 Mile Run)
La CuevaClark, Boston _________1

UnattachedDawes, Evan _________2

UnattachedFriedrich, Diego _________3

UnattachedHodges, Rhys _________4

UnattachedTibbitts, Emmitt _________5

UnattachedHill, Tyson _________6

UnattachedAtsye, Charles _________7

NACAArviso, River _________8

UnattachedBrown, Jeremy Shaun _________9

UnattachedBernard, Tristan _________10

Cavern CitySims, Jonathan _________11

UnattachedArredondo, Julius _________12

UnattachedBabington, David _________13

UnattachedStout, Dylan _________14

UnattachedAtencio-Tognoni, Milas _________15

UnattachedCrane, Justin _________16

Section   5 of  6   Finals
UnattachedWalker, William _________1

42-UnattacheLopez, Simon _________2

32-UnattacheArcher, Cuinn _________3

Texas SurgeDoss, Caleb _________4

UnattachedBigelow, Matthew _________5

UnattachedLargo, Myles _________6

Texas SurgeHodges, Will _________7

Cavern CityIngraham, Charlie _________8

42-UnattacheBigelow, Gideon _________9

42-UnattacheFleg, Bah'Hozhooni _________10

UnattachedLargo, Elias _________11

UnattachedWebb, Cache _________12

UnattachedEverage, Zachariah _________13

Zia Track ClJones, Jayden _________14

42-UnattacheMartinez, Xzaviar _________15

UnattachedBibeault, Mark _________16

La CuevaGarcia, Ryan _________17

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Zia Track ClPadilla Saiz, Mati _________1

UnattachedCastillo, Ryan _________2

Cavern CityWaddle, Josiah _________3

42-UnattacheGarcia, Brady _________4

UnattachedSherer, Gavin _________5

UnattachedGallegos, Aidan _________6

42-UnattacheScheer, Sid _________7

Zia Track ClPerez, Kilian _________8

UnattachedMedina, Urijah _________9

UnattachedSers, Bruce _________10

Los AlamosWood, Blake _________11

Cavern CityWalden, Blake _________12

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  19   Finals
42-UnattacheTanner, Maile _________1

Brute ForceWilson, Jaylynn _________2

42-UnattacheDavis, Kaselle _________3

Steadfast TrLondo, Ellie _________4

Hustle TrackCampbell, Amelie _________5

Steadfast TrTrapp, Abigail _________6

Section   2 of  19   Finals
42-UnattacheKoseoglu, Willow _________1

49-UnattacheBrown, Tia _________2

Alpha and OmRogers, Amaya _________3

Steadfast TrClarke, Olivia _________4

Zia Track ClHall, Zoie _________5

Zia Track ClGarza, Anayjah _________6

Section   3 of  19   Finals
UnattachedTaboada, Victoria _________1

Zia Track ClMumba, Aliyah _________2

UnattachedAkins, Izabelle _________3

Steadfast TrWalters, Kennedy _________4

New Mexico JCox, Sophia _________5

Steadfast TrSmith, Gracynn _________6

Section   4 of  19   Finals
UnattachedClark, Leilani _________1

3 Crown AthlAhlander, Berklie _________2

UnattachedMendoza Soto, Maria _________3

Steadfast TrMartinez, Jenna _________4

Hustle TrackPereira, Lola _________5

Zia Track ClArchuleta, Gianna _________6

Section   5 of  19   Finals
Steadfast TrOdonnell, Sophia _________1

Steadfast TrMcLeod, Addy _________2

UnattachedGutierrez, Evangelina _________3

UnattachedSteeves, Eri _________4

Alpha and OmPatton, Elazia _________5

New Mexico JCox, Madison _________6

Section   6 of  19   Finals
Steadfast TrCampbell, Catherine _________1

Alpha and OmSmith, Syraii _________2

Hustle TrackHughes, Kate _________3

3 Crown AthlJones, Kendra _________4

UnattachedMack, Marlee _________5

Texas SurgePrice, Lexi _________6

Section   7 of  19   Finals
UnattachedBurns, Jayden _________1

Hustle TrackLaBar, Rhianna _________2

Zia Track ClHarper, Adelyn _________3

Steadfast TrSmith, Brynn _________4

42-UnattacheOlguin, Jaylyn _________5

Hustle TrackRoss-Mahoney, Josslyn _________6
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Section   8 of  19   Finals...(Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
42-UnattacheCoffey, Chloe _________1

3 Crown AthlMiller, Maddie _________2

Steadfast TrCarbone, Bridget _________3

Alpha and OmAnsah, Evangeline _________4

3 Crown AthlMelvin, Kelleice _________5

UnattachedBabicke, Amanda _________6

Section   9 of  19   Finals
Zia Track Clcruz, kiyah _________1

UnattachedStallard, Daujana _________2

Steadfast TrWagoner, McKenzie _________3

Zia Track ClSimek, Mikah _________4

Az SolBarna, Camryn _________5

Az SolShabazz, Simone _________6

Section   10 of  19   Finals
UnattachedDanley, Grace _________1

Zia Track ClLeigh, Lolo _________2

Zia Track ClColeman, Kaliea _________3

Steadfast TrHess, Kila _________4

UnattachedPino, Isabella _________5

UnattachedPolich, Kariela _________6

Section   11 of  19   Finals
Zia Track ClBell, Kadance _________1

UnattachedJabour, Brooke _________2

UnattachedAndrews, Holly _________3

UnattachedMecham, Paige _________4

UnattachedSolinski, Maya _________5

UnattachedAgbemadzo, Kristy _________6

Section   12 of  19   Finals
Zia Track ClBlanco, Milagro _________1

UnattachedDeclerck, Nadia _________2

UnattachedStafford, Theron _________3

UnattachedGordon, Abigail _________4

Hustle TrackAllen, Lydia _________5

Zia Track ClThompkins, Mira _________6

Section   13 of  19   Finals
Zia Track ClSigala, Jayden _________1

Zia Track Clkeith, kamori _________2

42-UnattacheMartinez, Rosina _________3

New Mexico JIngram, Izrahiah _________4

UnattachedPerez-Montoya, Jenea _________5

Zia Track ClMatthews, Parker _________6

Section   14 of  19   Finals
Zia Track ClHermosillo, Makalie _________1

Zia Track ClMunoz, Hannah _________2

UnattachedHockaday, Sydney _________3

Az SolPowers, Reese _________4

NACABooqua, A'Mari _________5

42-UnattachePaquette, Alix _________6

Section   15 of  19   Finals
UnattachedFoyt- Gade, Ava _________1

Zia Track ClOmphile, Oratile _________2

Zia Track ClWelch, Thaily _________3

Zia Track ClJohnson, Skylar _________4

UnattachedAtencio-Tognoni, Azul _________5

Zia Track ClHermosillo, Casidie _________6

Section   16 of  19   Finals
Zia Track ClMaestas, Dayla _________1

Zia Track ClRogers, Kayoir _________2

42-UnattachePaquette, Claire _________3

Zia Track ClPerez, Amaya _________4

UnattachedMedina, Noah _________5

New Mexico JTelles, Clara _________6

Section   17 of  19   Finals
Alpha and OmRoberts, Ra'Zyah _________1

Zia Track ClTurek, Chloe _________2

UnattachedGabaldon, Alicia _________3

UnattachedGoodmacher, Lily _________4

UnattachedWeber, Mia _________5

42-UnattacheMontoya Houghton, Alma _________6

Section   18 of  19   Finals
New Mexico JDaniels, Zamyra _________1

UnattachedGarcia, Makayla _________2

42-UnattacheParish, Olivia _________3

UnattachedSchmidt, Brooklin _________4

New Mexico JMandujano, Nilahlynn _________5

Section   19 of  19   Finals
Zia Track ClPadilla Saiz, Xochihuitzillin _________2

Zia Track ClQuiver, Gionni _________3

UnattachedLattimore, Alexis _________4

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  24   Finals
Hustle TrackGambrill, Michael _________1

42-UnattacheTrullinger, Winslow _________2

Steadfast TrPersichina, Wilkins _________3

42-UnattacheWittenburg, Valin _________4

Unattached1 Campbell Simoes, Lucca _________5

Alpha and OmWatson, Isaiah _________6

Section   2 of  24   Finals
3 Crown AthlNash, Bronson _________1

Alpha and OmGallien, Joshua _________2

UnattachedKap-kirwok, Denzel _________3

UnattachedThomas, Bryan _________4

Steadfast TrSayatovic, Zander _________5

Steadfast TrBroder, Kenneth _________6
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Section   3 of  24   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Steadfast TrBailey, Bryce _________1

48-UnattacheCarrier, Vijay _________2

Steadfast TrWalters, Bransen _________3

Hustle TrackCai, Michael _________4

Steadfast TrDutmer, Charlie _________5

Steadfast TrMatteson, Case _________6

Section   4 of  24   Finals
Steadfast TrEdgar, Jack _________1

Zia Track ClCooper, Amin _________2

Steadfast TrFick, Ryan _________3

Steadfast TrBailey, Brooklyn _________4

Alpha and OmSmiley, Tyrone _________5

UnattachedJennings, Sani _________6

Section   5 of  24   Finals
Alpha and OmMindlin-Leitner, Wachemo _________1

New Mexico JGaxiola, Tayson _________2

UnattachedRitter, Jonah _________3

Steadfast TrMaxam, Charlie _________4

Steadfast TrGerken, Brady _________5

UnattachedStump, Weston _________6

Section   6 of  24   Finals
Hustle TrackHussian, Liam _________1

Hustle TrackLanoha, Luke _________2

UnattachedYaple, Daniel _________3

UnattachedPerea-Ochoa, Marcos _________4

3 Crown AthlZarcone, Antonio _________5

UnattachedLovato, Julian _________6

Section   7 of  24   Finals
Steadfast TrErickson, Bodie _________1

Alpha and OmCousin, Quincy _________2

Steadfast TrMcPherson, Benjamin _________3

Los AlamosWald-Hopkins, Jens _________4

Alpha and OmKrall II, David _________5

Steadfast TrHubbell, Graham _________6

Section   8 of  24   Finals
42-UnattacheMaestas, Ethan _________1

UnattachedBaier, Malakai _________2

3 Crown AthlHeard, Willie _________3

UnattachedDiaz, Jesus _________4

Steadfast TrRogers Jr., Will _________5

42-UnattacheDe Smet, Landon _________6

Section   9 of  24   Finals
42-UnattacheCazares, Isaiah _________1

DurangoGordon, Grant _________2

Alpha and Omkey Jr., cj _________3

UnattachedCahoon, Canton _________4

Steadfast TrMurphy, Ryan _________5

Steadfast TrCain, Carson _________6

Section   10 of  24   Finals
Steadfast TrHaley, Chase _________1

UnattachedRogers, Carter _________2

New Mexico JIngram, Zayland _________3

Steadfast TrRuccolo, Theo _________4

UnattachedCruz, Benjamin _________5

Steadfast TrSalum, Donald _________6

Section   11 of  24   Finals
UnattachedValdez, Jaiya _________1

UnattachedWilliams, Breylon _________2

UnattachedStaley, Greyson _________3

UnattachedGramer, Rylee _________4

New Mexico JMedina, Daniel _________5

Hustle TrackConroy, Jackson _________6

Section   12 of  24   Finals
UnattachedJordan, Jaiden _________1

UnattachedLattimore, Connor _________2

Alpha and OmWoods, Thal _________3

UnattachedMcAtee, Gavin _________4

48-UnattachePrather, Nyall _________5

UnattachedJohn, Lorin _________6

Section   13 of  24   Finals
UnattachedHague, Logan _________1

Alpha and OmMadera jr., Luis _________2

42-UnattacheJohnson, James _________3

UnattachedUnderwood, Logan _________4

Sundevil TraMeade, Ethan _________5

UnattachedCohen, Andre _________6

Section   14 of  24   Finals
Hustle TrackAsobo III, Amauri _________1

UnattachedClay, Ian _________2

UnattachedMack, Ivan _________3

Hustle TrackMitotes, Siah _________4

Hustle TrackLihalakha, Kayden _________5

Hustle TrackTonkin, Jack _________6

Section   15 of  24   Finals
Zia Track ClCuadra IV, Pedro _________1

Hustle TrackNyberg, James _________2

Hustle TrackSommers, Luke _________3

Hustle TrackGrebenik, Rook _________4

UnattachedLucero, Eli _________5

UnattachedWilliams, Darrien _________6

Section   16 of  24   Finals
NACAHerrera, Miguel _________1

New Mexico JGaxiola, Tyree _________2

42-UnattachePeacock, William _________3

UnattachedChambers, Eli _________4

Zia Track ClOrtega, Anthony _________5

UnattachedDominguez, Devin _________6
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Section   17 of  24   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
UnattachedWald-Hopkins, Leif _________1

UnattachedTrullinger, Von _________2

NACAMartin, Trevor _________3

42-UnattacheMelton, Max _________4

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ty _________5

Zia Track ClReed, Trevion _________6

Section   18 of  24   Finals
Zia Track ClSigala, Kaleb _________1

UnattachedBrown, Jace _________2

NACAAbeita, Asa _________3

42-UnattacheSmith, Eric _________4

Zia Track ClAlvarado, Zachary Maximus _________5

Zia Track ClSharts, Elijah _________6

Section   19 of  24   Finals
42-UnattacheWilliams, Mathew _________1

New Mexico JTelles, Tyler _________2

Zia Track ClGuerrero, Elias _________3

42-UnattacheAndrews, Ledger _________4

Zia Track ClJackson, Jace _________5

New Mexico JCox, Thomas _________6

Section   20 of  24   Finals
UnattachedMahto, Krish _________1

Zia Track ClCooper, Zion _________2

42-UnattacheAssink, Roger _________3

42-UnattacheSalazar, David _________4

Zia Track ClSisneros III, Jerry _________5

Texas SurgePrice, Cameron _________6

Section   21 of  24   Finals
Zia Track ClWalton, Malachi _________1

Zia Track ClSedillo, Julian _________2

Zia Track ClSmith, Kelvin _________3

New Mexico JMcCoy, Natavan _________4

42-UnattacheAndrews, Rasmus _________5

DalhartJames, Cole _________6

Section   22 of  24   Finals
42-UnattacheWilliams, Patrick _________1

New Mexico JMandujano, Luciano _________2

New Mexico JShook, Alyc _________3

UnattachedMcGuire, Leo _________4

UnattachedDeLeon, Luis _________5

New Mexico JMancuso, Raffaello _________6

Section   23 of  24   Finals
New Mexico JMandujano, Thiago _________1

New Mexico JWaites, William _________2

Zia Track ClGonzales, Jonah _________3

New Mexico JWaites, David _________4

42-UnattacheOtero, Michael _________5

Section   24 of  24   Finals
UnattachedMontano, Hunter _________2

New Mexico JGreene, Izayah _________3

UnattachedStith, Adelious _________4

Event  11   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ASteadfast Tr _________1

1) Londo, Ellie 2) Oakes, Lillian

3) Clarke, Olivia 4) Trapp, Abigail

AAbq Speedste _________2

1) Dhaouadi, Camar 2) Rosaaen, Emily

3) Stovall, Leana 4) Rahmer, Gianna

BSteadfast Tr _________3

1) Becker, Payton 2) Smith, Gracynn

3) Campbell, Catherine 4) Martinez, Jenna

CAbq Speedste _________4

1) Downing, Rain 2) Rahmer, Isla

3) Denton, Ava 4) Wheeler, Haley

CSteadfast Tr _________5

1) Smith, Brynn 2) Wolfe, Kinley

3) Hess, Kila 4) West, Reese

ARio Rancho _________6

1) Apodaca, Jazalyn 2) Caraveo, Gianna

3) Jenkins, Valiyah 4) Vause, Alex

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ASanta Fe Str _________1

1) Smith, Amelia 2) Baca, Emily

3) Pattelena, Addi 4) Pearson, Emily

ASt Pius X _________2

1) Cahill, Mia 2) Copeland, Stella

3) Valencia, Elena 4) Ellison, Savannah

ALos Alamos _________3

1) Pesiri, Oshyn 2) Wald-Hopkins, Ana

3) Keller-Moore, Emmeline 4) Beaux, Rebecca

BLos Alamos _________4

1) Montoya, Grace 2) J, Enslay

3) H, Amilli 4) Swiggy, A

ALa Cueva _________5

1) Noren, Sophie 2) Schoenwald, Kate

3) Simone, Giuliana 4) Thiel-Hadjilambrinos, Christabel

BAbq Speedste _________6

1) Dhaouadi, Naima 2) Zamora, Zaraya

3) Thomas, Maddie 4) Rule, Olivia
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Event  12   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BLos Alamos _________1

1) Bus, Gus 2) Enriquey, Andy

3) Ram, Jay 4) Right, Steven

AAbq Tc/Xc _________2

1) C, Ben 2) H, Elliot

3) M, Ethan 4) M, Leo

ASt Pius X _________3

1) Devany, Noah 2) Foster, Collin

3) Marquez, Velente 4) Thomas, Bryan

BLa Cueva _________4

1) Eames, Spencer 2) Jenkins, Spencer

3) Mihan, Nikko 4) Thiel-Hadjilambrinos, Dylan

ASteadfast Tr _________5

1) McPherson, Benjamin 2) Erickson, Bodie

3) Lorenzo, Brandon 4) Ortega, Giancarlo

ALos Alamos _________6

1) M, Eli 2) M, Jer

3) M, Jude 4) K, Justin

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ALa Cueva _________1

1) Clark, Boston 2) Lienweber, Ian

3) Garcia, Ryan 4) Thompson, Jacob

AArizona - UN _________2

1) Touchin, Troy 2) Szabo, Daniel

3) Draper, Etsitty 4) Lewis, Owen

AAlpha and Om _________3

1) Krall II, David 2) Cousin, Quincy

3) Mindlin-Leitner, Wachemo 4) Gallien, Joshua

ACavern City _________4

1) Walden, Blake 2) Ingraham, Charlie

3) Sims, Jonathan 4) Sims, Michael

ADurango _________5

1) Bonanno, AJ 2) Fisher, Jackson

3) Voss, Caden 4) Lively, Ben

BSt Pius X _________6

1) Chavez, Liam 2) Martindale, Justin

3) Lopez, Max 4) McAtee, Gavin


